SULPHUR SPRINGS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-23 LANGUAGE - SPEECH SPECIALIST
CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE

Increase Effective: 07/01/22

Board Approval Date: 12/14/22
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1] BA + 30 or MA

I BA+45o0r MA + 15
IV BA+ 60 or MA + 30
V BA+750r MA + 45
VI BA + 90 or MA + 60
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$55,210 $55,210 $58,293
$55,210 $58,293 $61,331
$58,293 $61,331 $64,404
$79,719 $82,800 $85,886
$85,886 $88,928
$88,928 $92,014
$94,297 $97,090
$95,608 $98,401
$96,919 $99,712
$98,229 $101,023
$99,541 $102,333
$100,853 $103,645
$102,163 $104,957
$103,474 $106,267
ASL:
Bilingual:

Bilingual:Prior to 2000/2001-grandfathered
Combination Classes:
Combination Classes:

Committee Service/Extra Duty Pay:
Curriculum Coordinator:

Home Teaching:

Master Bonus:

On Site Mentors:

Peer Assistant:

Saturday Rate:

SDC/APE

Severe Sp Ed:

Speech:

Summer School/Extended Year:
Teacher Mentor:

Induction Mentor:

Annual Rates
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$61,331
$64,404
$67,481

$88,928
$92,014
$96,606
$99,883
$101,194
$102,505
$103,816
$105,127
$106,438
$107,749
$109,061

500.00
1,500.00
4,500.00
1,000.00

200.00

42.00
1,700.00
42.00
1,500.00

500.00
2,000.00

231.13
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

51.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

024/SCH L(12)

VI YEARS/STEP
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$64,404 Intern 1
$67,481 Intern 2
$70,518 Intern 3
$92,014 1
$96,606 2
$99,692 3
$102,677 4
$103,987 5
$105,298 6
$106,610 7
$107,920 8
$109,231 9
$110,542 10-12
$111,853 13-15

($250 paid twice annually)
($750 paid twice annually)
($2250 paid twice annually)
($500 paid twice annually)
materials
(Beginning12/26/22)

($850 paid twice annually)
(Beginning12/26/22)

($125 paid monthly)

($250 paid twice annually)
($1000 paid twice annually)
(C1/S1)

($500 paid twice annually)
($1000 paid twice annually)
($750 paid twice annually)
(Beginning Summer 2023)
($750 paid twice annually)
($500 paid twice annually)

Intern 1, 2, and 3 steps are for Speech Language Pathologists who are working under a waiver or permit.

Placement on Step 1 or above is reserved for Speech Language Pathologists who hold a preliminary or clear
credential authorizing speech language pathology services in the state of California. Years worked as an intern
will be counted toward years of service. SSUSD accepts unlimited years of service for newly hired Speech
Language Pathologists.



SULPHUR SPRINGS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022-23 LANGUAGE - SPEECH SPECIALIST 12 Paychecks 024/SCH L(12)
CERTIFICATED SALARY SCHEDULE

Increase Effective: 07/01/22

Board Approval Date: 12/14/22

YEARS/STEP | Il 1] \Y \Y \ YEARS/STEP
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Intern 1 $4,600.83 $4,600.83 $4,600.83 $4,857.75 $5,110.92 $5,367.00 Intern 1
Intern 2 $4,600.83 $4,600.83 $4,857.75 $5,110.92 $5,367.00 $5,623.42 Intern 2
Intern 3 $4,600.83 $4,857.75 $5,110.92 $5,367.00 $5,623.42 $5,876.50 Intern 3
1 $6,643.25 $6,900.00 $7,157.17 $7,410.67 $7,667.83 1
2 $7,157.17 $7,410.67 $7,667.83 $8,050.50 2
3 $7,410.67 $7,667.83 $8,050.50 $8,307.67 3
4 $7,858.08 $8,090.83 $8,323.58 $8,556.42 4
5 $7,967.33 $8,200.08 $8,432.83 $8,665.58 5
6 $8,076.58 $8,309.33 $8,542.08 $8,774.83 6
7 $8,185.75 $8,418.58 $8,651.33 $8,884.17 7
8 $8,295.08 $8,527.75 $8,760.58 $8,993.33 8
9 $8,404.42 $8,637.08 $8,869.83 $9,102.58 9
10-12 $8,513.58 $8,746.42 $8,979.08 $9,211.83 10-12
13-15 $8,622.83 $8,855.58 $9,088.42 $9,321.08 13-15

Summer School/Extended Year:
Teacher Mentor:
Induction Mentor:

51.00 (Beginning Summer 2023)
1,500.00 ($750 paid twice annually)
1,000.00 ($500 paid twice annually)

UNITS/REQUIREMENTS ASL: $ 500.00 ($250 paid twice annually)
Bilingual: $ 1,500.00 ($750 paid twice annually)
| BA to 29 UNITS Bilingual:Prior to 2000/2001-grandfathered $ 4,500.00 ($2250 paid twice annually)
I BA+30o0r MA Combination Classes: $ 1,000.00 ($500 paid twice annually)
Il BA+450r MA + 15 Combination Classes: $ 200.00 materials
IV BA+ 60 or MA + 30 Committee Service/Extra Duty Pay: $ 42.00 (Beginning12/26/22)
V  BA+750rMA+45 Curriculum Coordinator: $ 1,700.00 ($850 paid twice annually)
VI BA + 90 or MA + 60 Home Teaching: $ 42.00 (Beginning12/26/22)
Master Bonus: $ 1,500.00 ($125 paid monthly)
On Site Mentor: $ 500.00 ($250 paid twice annually)
Peer Assistant: $ 2,000.00 ($1000 paid twice annually)
Saturday Rate: $ 231.13 (C1/s1)
SDC/APE $ 1,000.00 ($500 paid twice annually)
Severe Sp Ed: $ 2,000.00 ($1000 paid twice annually)
Speech: $ 1,500.00 ($750 paid twice annually)
$
$
$

Intern 1, 2, and 3 steps are for Speech Language Pathologists who are working under a waiver or permit.
Placement on Step 1 or above is reserved for Speech Language Pathologists who hold a preliminary or clear
credential authorizing speech language pathology services in the state of California. Years worked as an intern will
be counted toward years of service. SSUSD accepts unlimited years of service for newly hired Speech Language
Pathologists.



